Homer
Girls Varsity Volleyball
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

o Jeremy Cook, Head Coach
 Kristen Cinquanti, Asst Coach

Players (13)

NAME

Bailey Dady

Mallory Douglass
Viviana Fox
Mickenlee-ann Harris
MacKenzie Hubbard
Jaslyn Lansdowne
Lauren Oustad
Maria Partis
Madison Singleton
Lilly Sorenson
Samantha Sovocool
Izabell-Ann Tutino
Brianna White

GRADE
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11

Athletics Director: Mr. Todd Lisi
Assistant: Mrs. Sarina Gilmer

80 South West Rd
Homer, NY, 13077
(607) 749-1213
www.homercentral.org

NUMBER
17
96
4
16
1
6
10
20
22
19
12
5
11
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